Up to
l 200 lpm, 54 US gpm
l 420 bar, 6000 psi
Features
l	Flow: 2 - 200 lpm,
	 0.5 - 54 US gpm
l	Pressure: 420 bar,
6000 psi

80
50
75
100
125
150
175
ϒF ϒC
RFIK
Cylinder
Pump
Relief
Valve
Overall System Test
	 Model	 Calibrated Flow Range	 Inlet fitting	 Outlet fititng	 Number	 lpm	 US gpm
	 RFIK030-B-6 	 2 - 30 	 0.5 - 8 	 3/4” BSPP 	 3/4” BSPP
	 RFIK060-B-6 	 5 - 60 	 1 - 16 	 3/4” BSPP	 3/4” BSPP
	 RFIK120-B-6	 10 - 120	 4 - 32	 1” BSPP	 1” BSPP
	 RFIK200-B-6	 10 - 200	 4 - 54	 1” BSPP	 1” BSPP